R
u
g
g
e
d
 C
o

	 Extreme Rugged™ operating temperature:
-40°C to +75°C
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
HPERC Accessories
HPERC-X-01 HPERC™ breakout cable kit including all
IO and AC Adapter
DDR3L-HPERC HPERC™ 16GB RAM option
CC-DDR3 Comformal Coating option for HPERC™
16GB RAM option
CC-HPERC-IBR Conformal Coating option for HPERC-IBR
1553-HPERC PC-104 Express MIL-STD-1553 option
429-HPERC PC-104 Express ARINC-429 option
E6760-HPERC AMD® E6760 600 MHz GPGPU with
800MHz 128-bit 1GB GDDR5 Memory
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
HPERC-IBR-MH
HPERC-IBRMH-102NS7 D38999 connectors, Finned, 2.8 GHz Gen3
Dual Core 17W i7 (3517UE), 2x 128GBSLC
noRAID, 16GB RAM, Windows Standard 7 (64-bit)
HPERC-IBRMH-B02NS7 D38999 connectors, Finned, 2.8 GHz Gen3
Dual Core 17W i7 (3517UE), 2x 128GBSLC
noRAID, 8GB RAM, Windows Standard 7 (64-bit)
HPERC-IBRMH-101NS7 D38999 connectors, Finned, 2.8 GHz Gen3
Dual Core 17W i7 (3517UE), 2x 64GBSLC
noRAID, 16GB RAM, Windows Standard 7 (64-bit)
HPERC-IBRMH-B01NS7 D38999 connectors, Finned, 2.8 GHz Gen3
Dual Core 17W i7 (3517UE), 2x 64GBSLC
noRAID, 8GB RAM, Windows Standard 7 (64-bit)
Functional Diagram
Intel® PCH